
LOTS 8 & 9 PARNELL HILLS S/D UNI
8.02 AC OF E1/2 OF NE1/4 OF SE1/
09-3S-16.  

JOHNSON JOSHUA L/JOHNSON TARI L
394 NW HONEYSUCKLE WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

10-3S-16-02055-008

5000 IMPROVED AG
03

10316.010 1.00/

04/11/2025 MLU
10/16/2023 SPF

01/27/2023 KS 10.24 10,612 60,060 4,112 6,500

STANDARD
3

187,553
29,236
66,560

227,401
97,184

130,217
HX HB 13 130,217

0
283,349

0

283,349

1292/1437 4/07/2015 WD Q I 01 158,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES HAROLD WARD

JOSHUA L & TARI L J

1286/2600 11/19/2014 PR U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM & LYNDA WARD 

JAMES HAROLD WARD
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SALE:3:1: STRESS SALE - PARKS DIVORCED

36250 REMODEL 0 01/26/2018

2016HX Base Yr

394 NW HONEYSUCKLE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,603 98.9755 110.85 288,543 1984 1984 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 2262

BAS 1,131 100 1,131 81,491

FOP 507 30 152 10,952

FUS 1,131 100 1,131 81,491

UGR 420 45 189 13,618

3,189 2,603 187,553

BAS= W39 UGR= W20 S21 E20 N21$ S29 FOP= S13 E39 N13 W39$ E39
N29$ PTR=N30 FUS= N29 W39 S29 E39$ S30$.

BAS

39

29

39

29

UGR

20

21

20

21

FOP13

39

13

39

FUS 29

39

29

39

1 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1988 1988 3 40 14,336

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 300

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 7,600

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 500

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,500

29,236

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 6,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 00 0.00 0.00 9.24 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,112

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 9.24 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 60,060


